
アラカルト 

A La Carte 

※表示料金にはサービス料、税金が含まれております。 
* All prices are inclusive of tax and service charge. 

 
        前菜 Appetizer 

ミックスグリーンサラダ Mixed green salad    
トマトとプロシュートのサラダ Tomato and prosciutto salad    
フォアグラのグリル Grilled foie gras     
  

魚介類 Seafood 
帆立のグリル 醤油麹ソース 
Grilled scallop with soy sauce and butter sauce 
メバルのグリル 新牛蒡と春葱のソース 
Grilled rockfish with burdock and spring green onion sauce 
ロブスターのグリル  柚子と味噌のソース または行者ニンニクソース 
Grilled lobster with Yuzu miso sauce Garlic sauce 
鮑のグリル 青のりソース または ガーリックバター  
Grilled abalone with Seaweed sauce or Garlic butter                              
 

       
      焼野菜 Grilled Vegetables 

玉ねぎ Onion                                 
じゃがいも Potato                                                                      
椎茸 Mushroom                                                                       
焼き野菜三種 Grilled vegetables                                                      
 

特選牛 Grilled beef steak 

 
オーストラリア産牛サーロイン  Grilled Australian beef sirloin steak 
オーストラリア産牛フィレ  Grilled Australian beef tenderloin steak 
 
 
 
黒恵比寿牛ロース  Black Yebisu beef steak 
黒恵比寿牛フィレ Black Yebisu beef tenderloin steak 
神戸牛ロース Kobe beef steak 
 
  
 

お食事 Rice 
ガーリックライス、味噌汁と香の物  
Fried garlic rice, miso soup and pickles                                         
海老と梅ちりめんの炒め御飯、味噌汁と香の物 
Fried rice with dried shrimp and plum, miso soup and pickles          
つや姫米の御飯、味噌汁と香の物  
Steamed Tsuyahime rice, miso soup and pickles                                ¥1,200 
オムライス                                 
Omelette rice   

 
¥900 

¥1,100 
¥4,500 

¥2,600 

 ¥2,600 

¥11,600 

¥11,600 

¥600 
¥600 
¥700 

¥1,500 

お好みのポーションをお申しつけください。Please select your preferred portion size. 

 100g/¥2,900 
 100g/¥3,800 

100g/¥11,900 
100g/¥13,500 
100g/¥21,200 

¥2,200 

¥2,200 

¥3,200 


