アラカルト

A La Carte

前菜 Appetizer	
ミックスグリーンサラダ Mixed green salad	¥900
トマトとプロシュートのサラダ Tomato and prosciutto salad	¥1,100
フォアグラのグリル Grilled foie gras	¥4.500

¥4,500

魚介類 Seafood	
帆立のグリル 醤油麹ソース	¥2,600
Grilled scallop with soy sauce and butter sauce	
メバルのグリル 新牛蒡と春葱のソース	¥2,600
Grilled rockfish with burdock and spring green onion sauce	
ロブスターのグリル 柚子と味噌のソース または行者ニンニクソース	¥11,600
Grilled lobster with Yuzu miso sauce Garlic sauce	¥11,600
鮑のグリル 青のりソース または ガーリックバター	
Grilled abalone with Seaweed sauce or Garlic butter	

燒野菜 Grilled Vegetables

玉ねぎ Onion	¥600
じゃがいも Potato	¥600
椎茸 Mushroom	¥700
焼き野菜三種 Grilled vegetables	¥1,500

特選牛 Grilled beef steak

お好みのポーションをお申しつけください。Please select your preferred portion size.

オーストラリア産牛サーロイン Grilled Australian beef sirloin steak	100g/¥2,900
オーストラリア産牛フィレ Grilled Australian beef tenderloin steak	100g/¥3,800
黒恵比寿牛ロース Black Yebisu beef steak	100g/¥11,900
黒恵比寿牛フィレ Black Yebisu beef tenderloin steak	100g/¥13,500
神戸牛ロース Kobe beef steak	100g/¥21,200

お食事 Rice	
ガーリックライス、味噌汁と香の物	
Fried garlic rice, miso soup and pickles	¥2,200
海老と梅ちりめんの炒め御飯、味噌汁と香の物	
Fried rice with dried shrimp and plum, miso soup and pickles	¥2,200
つや姫米の御飯、味噌汁と香の物	
Steamed Tsuyahime rice, miso soup and pickles	¥1,200
オムライス	
Omelette rice	¥3,200

^{*} All prices are inclusive of tax and service charge.